
 

San Francisco Bay Sailing Websites 
 

ORGANIZATIONS & MAGAZINES 
Latitude 38  http://www.latitude38.com/ 

Sailing Anarchy - http://www.sailinganarchy.com/index_page1.php 
US SAILING - http://home.ussailing.org/ 

Cruising World - http://www.cruisingworld.com/ 
Sailing World - http://www.sailingworld.com/ 

Vessel Traffic Service (VTS) - http://www.uscg.mil/d11/vtssf/ 
SFSailing.com - http://www.sfsailing.com/cgi-bin/sfsailing/index.cfm 

BoatingSF - http://www.boatingsf.com/index.php 
 

WEBCAMS 
Angel Island Web Cam - http://webmarin.com/ 

Sam’s Web Cam (Tiburon) http://www.samscafe.com/cam.html 
Sausalito Web Cam -  http://www.abovephotos.com/ 

Sausalito YC Web Cam - http://www.sausalitoyachtclub.org/about/webcam/ 
SF Bay Webcams - http://www.boatingsf.com/webcams 

Sailflow - http://www.sailflow.com/ 
 

CHARTS 
Nautical Google Map - http://www.geowake.com/accessnow/ 

NOAA Chart Booklets (printable) - http://ocsdata.ncd.noaa.gov/BookletChart/PacificCoastBookletCharts.htm 
 

WIND-WEATHER-CURRENTS-TIDES 
 

NOAA SF Tides & Currents - http://wolfweb.unr.edu/homepage/edc/tides.html 
SF Bay Wind Patterns - http://www.met.sjsu.edu/cgi-bin/wind/windbin.cgi 

Real Time SF Bay Surface Currents - http://norcalcurrents.org/COCMP/sfbay.html 
SF Sailing Wx (Winds & Tides)- http://windandtides.com/ 

Passage Weather - http://www.passageweather.com/ 
NorCal Buoy Info - http://www.lajollasurf.org/nocal.html 

 

KNOTS 
Animated Knots by Grog - http://www.animatedknots.com/indexboating.php?LogoImage=LogoGrog.jpg 

Knot Pro - http://www.knotpro.com/members/boating_knots.htm 
Roper’s Knots - http://www.realknots.com/knots/index.htm 

 

MOBILE APPS 
Navionics - http://www.navionics.com/NavionicsNews.asp?ID=328&ArticleYear=2010 

Bay Currents - http://norcalcurrents.org/COCMP/currentmaps.html 
Wind&Tides http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/windandtides/id447112326?mt=8 

RadarScope - http://www.basevelocity.com/RadarScope/ 
BoatWeather - http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/boating-

weather/id314819528?mt=8http://graphical.weather.gov/sectors/mtr.php 
RuleSignals - http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/marine-rules-signals/id315649961?mt=8 

Nav Rules http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/navigation-rules/id327936562?mt=8 
AyeTides - http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/ayetides/id287316432?mt=8 
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